Date

Sat 01/11/25
Sat 01/11/25
Sat 01/11/25
Sat 01/11/25

Sat 01/18/25
Sat 01/18/25
Sat 01/18/25
Sat 01/18/25

Sat 01/25/25
Sat 01/25/25
Sat 01/25/25
Sat 01/25/25

Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25

Sat 02/01/25
Sat 02/01/25
Sat 02/01/25
Sat 02/01/25

Sat 02/08/25
Sat 02/08/25
Sat 02/08/25
Sat 02/08/25

Wed 02/12/25
Wed 02/12/25

Sat 02/15/25
Sat 02/15/25
Sat 02/15/25
Sat 02/15/25

Sat 02/22/25
Sat 02/22/25
Sat 02/22/25
Sat 02/22/25

Time

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

a b~ wWwN

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

a b~ wWwN

~

:00 pm
:00 pm

[oe]

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

a b~ wN

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Western Harnett Recreation
2025 15U Boys Basketball Schedule

. .

Bulldogs
Nets

Tar Heels
Hawks

Heat
Hornets
Suns
Nuggets

Hawks
Tar Heels
Nets
Heat

Heat
Suns

Tar Heels
Nuggets
Bulldogs
Hornets

Hawks
Tar Heels
Heat
Nuggets

Nuggets
Hornets

Suns
Bulldogs
Hornets
Nets

Hawks
Bulldogs
Nets
Suns

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

Home

Suns
Nuggets
Hornets
Heat

Tar Heels
Bulldogs
Nets
Hawks

Suns
Nuggets
Bulldogs
Hornets

Hawks
Bulldogs

Suns
Heat
Hawks
Nets

Nets
Bulldogs
Suns
Hornets

Nets
Tar Heels

Nuggets
Heat
Hawks
Tar Heels

Tar Heels
Nuggets
Heat
Hornets

Location

Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

Boone Trail Gym
Boone Trail Gym
Boone Trail Gym
Boone Trail Gym

Highland Elem.
Highland Elem.
Highland Elem.
Highland Elem.

Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

Gym
Gym

Johnsonville Gym
Johnsonville Gym
Johnsonville Gym
Johnsonville Gym

Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.
Overhills Elem.

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

Johnsonville Gym
Johnsonville Gym

Boone Trail Gym
Boone Trail Gym
Boone Trail Gym
Boone Trail Gym

Highland Elem.
Highland Elem.
Highland Elem.
Highland Elem.

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, CALL WHYR @ 919-499-9948.

December 12, 2024

Page 1 of 1



