## Western Harnett Recreation 2025 15U Boys Basketball Schedule

Date	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home	Location
Sat 01/11/25	2:00 pm	Bulldogs	at	Suns	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 01/11/25	3:00 pm	Nets	at	Nuggets	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 01/11/25	4:00 pm	Tar Heels	at	Hornets	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 01/11/25	5:00 pm	Hawks	at	Heat	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 01/18/25	2:00 pm	Heat	at	Tar Heels	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 01/18/25	3:00 pm	Hornets	at	Bulldogs	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 01/18/25	4:00 pm	Suns	at	Nets	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 01/18/25	5:00 pm	Nuggets	at	Hawks	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 01/25/25	12:00 pm	Hawks	at	Suns	Highland Elem. Gym
Sat 01/25/25	1:00 pm	Tar Heels	at	Nuggets	Highland Elem. Gym
Sat 01/25/25	2:00 pm	Nets	at	Bulldogs	Highland Elem. Gym
Sat 01/25/25	3:00 pm	Heat	at	Hornets	Highland Elem. Gym
Wed 01/29/25	6:00 pm	Heat	at	Hawks	Overhills Elem. Gym
Wed 01/29/25	7:00 pm	Suns	at	Bulldogs	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 02/01/25	2:00 pm	Tar Heels	at	Suns	Johnsonville Gym
Sat 02/01/25	3:00 pm	Nuggets	at	Heat	Johnsonville Gym
Sat 02/01/25	4:00 pm	Bulldogs	at	Hawks	Johnsonville Gym
Sat 02/01/25	5:00 pm	Hornets	at	Nets	Johnsonville Gym
Sat 02/08/25	2:00 pm	Hawks	at	Nets	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 02/08/25	3:00 pm	Tar Heels	at	Bulldogs	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 02/08/25	4:00 pm	Heat	at	Suns	Overhills Elem. Gym
Sat 02/08/25	5:00 pm	Nuggets	at	Hornets	Overhills Elem. Gym
Wed 02/12/25	7:00 pm	Nuggets	at	Nets	Johnsonville Gym
Wed 02/12/25	8:00 pm	Hornets	at	Tar Heels	Johnsonville Gym
Sat 02/15/25	2:00 pm	Suns	at	Nuggets	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 02/15/25	3:00 pm	Bulldogs	at	Heat	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 02/15/25	4:00 pm	Hornets	at	Hawks	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 02/15/25	5:00 pm	Nets	at	Tar Heels	Boone Trail Gym
Sat 02/22/25	1:00 pm	Hawks	at	Tar Heels	Highland Elem. Gym
Sat 02/22/25	2:00 pm	Bulldogs	at	Nuggets	Highland Elem. Gym
Sat 02/22/25	3:00 pm	Nets	at	Heat	Highland Elem. Gym
Sat 02/22/25	4:00 pm	Suns	at	Hornets	Highland Elem. Gym